
的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計 的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計

30 49 52 101 55 156 53 209 48 257 50 307 30 46 37 83 41 124 42 166 43 209 43 252

30 44 351 54 405 52 457 51 508 54 562 50 305 30 44 296 50 346 35 381 41 422 40 462 43 253

30 49 48 97 51 148 39 187 43 230 34 264 30 44 43 87 43 130 41 171 43 214 40 254

30 36 300 25 325 44 369 45 414 35 449 30 215 30 45 299 41 340 42 382 38 420 49 469 44 259

30 51 48 99 51 150 48 198 50 248 52 300 30 54 52 106 54 160 50 210 53 263 50 313

30 47 347 51 398 47 445 53 498 48 546 46 292 30 52 365 37 402 53 455 52 507 48 555 46 288

30 26 33 59 36 95 9 104 33 137 40 177 30 38 38 76 50 126 36 162 40 202 38 240

30 34 211 28 239 32 271 26 297 33 330 38 191 30 35 275 37 312 31 343 43 386 39 425 45 230

30 46 43 89 48 137 42 179 45 224 45 269 30 38 50 88 42 130 53 183 51 234 47 281

30 37 306 49 355 42 397 37 434 45 479 38 248 30 48 329 48 377 44 421 48 469 54 523 50 292

30 36 36 72 32 104 48 152 29 181 16 197 30 33 41 74 39 113 34 147 35 182 41 223

30 48 245 33 278 33 311 31 342 37 379 37 219 30 38 261 36 297 37 334 39 373 47 420 40 237

30 41 39 80 48 128 43 171 44 215 43 258 30 53 51 104 52 156 49 205 48 253 52 305

30 42 300 48 348 40 388 36 424 42 466 52 260 30 49 354 48 402 51 453 49 502 39 541 53 289

30 33 34 67 37 104 35 139 34 173 46 219 30 35 34 69 29 98 39 137 47 184 36 220

30 38 257 36 293 35 328 43 371 37 408 21 210 30 31 251 40 291 36 327 39 366 38 404 38 222

30 7 31 38 31 69 29 98 44 142 22 164

30 35 199 37 236 43 279 38 317 48 365 43 244

30 30 44 74 43 117 44 161 45 206 39 245

30 36 281 33 314 53 367 51 418 45 463 46 264

30 38 38 76 21 97 26 123 41 164 40 204

30 34 238 27 265 40 305 46 351 43 394 45 235

30 42 49 91 53 144 52 196 47 243 49 292

30 49 341 52 393 50 443 52 495 53 548 49 305

30 49 47 96 45 141 43 184 47 231 45 276

30 43 319 46 365 33 398 41 439 44 483 39 246

30 46 51 97 47 144 47 191 43 234 35 269

30 50 319 48 367 48 415 48 463 52 515 43 289

30 52 43 95 46 141 50 191 48 239 47 286

30 42 328 47 375 51 426 47 473 47 520 42 276

30 41 40 81 44 125 43 168 46 214 36 250

30 40 290 51 341 43 384 46 430 40 470 41 261

30 39 37 76 49 125 49 174 51 225 46 271

30 48 319 35 354 50 404 48 452 42 494 47 270

30 44 49 93 45 138 40 178 43 221 44 265

30 48 313 46 359 52 411 44 455 50 505 47 287

30 55 47 102 43 145 46 191 51 242 49 291

30 43 334 52 386 50 436 47 483 43 526 47 282
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村上恵梨 1 552
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鈴木雄一朗 1 511
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立命館

4

大学
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大学

亀井龍輔

嶋林宗一郎

3

寺内憂

1

6

池本有志2

520 点
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京都府立

505

2 太田夏子 513

1

1

1 指宿生

601

4 森井明日奈 470

1

1

3 樋口平

1

7 上林勇士

57315 上田京佳

1

1

1

亀山高志

594

8 八塚元 442

1

日付 天候2012年12月16日 晴れ
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1

小川千賀子

1
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大会名試合記録 立命館大学 対 京都府立大学 1回生戦

1
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8

9

4

5

井狩浩貴

1

1
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1

油本陽介

小掠智樹

杉本侃弥

中井貴久

4026
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774 1583 2408
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4601植村宗一郎6416

12 谷川侑菜 1 597

13 中川理裕 1 522

14 富田顕至 1 558

19 新川誠人 1 573

小野祐徳 1
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